
MACOMB ACADEMY – 2025-26 SCHOOL CALENDAR – LIST VERSION 
 

2025 Tues., Aug. 26  Program Development @ Macomb Academy 9:00 am – 3:00 pm (All Staff attend) 
    NO STUDENTS ATTEND 

 
Wed., Aug 27  Professional Development @ Macomb Academy 9:00 am – 3:00 pm (Teachers only)  

    NO STUDENTS ATTEND 
 
Wed., Aug 27  New Student Orientation @ Macomb Academy 6 pm - 8 pm (Teachers attend;  

         All Staff Welcome) 
    
              Tues., Sept. 2  School Opens – First Day for Students – ALL students attend 

 
Thurs.— Fri., Sept 4-5 Visual Transition Rating Scale Assessment – ATTENDANCE IS IMPORTANT 
 

 Sept. 8 – Sept. 19 LCCE Testing – ATTENDANCE IS IMPORTANT 
 
 Mon., Sep 29 –  AUTUMN SPIRIT WEEK! 
 Fri., Oct. 3 
 
 Wed., Oct. 1  Count Day - ATTENDANCE IS IMPORTANT 
 

Mon., Oct 13  Professional Development @ Macomb Academy 9:00 am – 3:00 pm (All Staff Attend) 
NO STUDENTS ATTEND  

 
Mon., Nov 3  Progress Reports Due (All Staff) 
 
Tues., Nov 11  Professional Development @ Macomb Academy 9:00 am – 3:00 pm (All Staff Attend) 

NO STUDENTS ATTEND  
 

Wed. – Fri., Nov. 26-28 Thanksgiving Break – Building closed  
 
Mon., Dec. 1  School Resumes  

 
Mon., Dec. 22 –   Winter Break - Building Closed 
Fri., Jan 2, 2026    
 
 
 

2026 Mon., Jan. 5  School resumes 
 
 Mon-Tues., Jan 12-13 Second Semester Scheduling 
 

Mon., Jan. 19    Records Day @ Macomb Academy 9:00 am – 3:00 pm 
NO STUDENTS ATTEND (Teachers only) 

 
Mon., Jan. 26  End of 1st Semester 

 
Tues., Jan 27  Beginning of 2nd Semester – Progress Reports Due (All Staff) 
 
Feb 9 – Feb 12  SPRING SPIRIT WEEK! 

 
Wed., Feb. 11  Count Day - ATTENDANCE IS IMPORTANT 

 
Fri.-Tues., Feb 13-17 Mid-Winter Break – no students; no staff; Office is closed on Monday-Tuesday, Feb. 16-17 
 

              Wed., Feb 18  School Resumes 
 

Mon., March 30 –  Spring Break – no students, no staff, office open Monday through Friday     
Mon., - April 6    

 
              Tues., April 7  School Resumes 
 
 Mon., April 13  Progress Reports Due (All Staff) 
                                                                                                

April 13 – April 17     LCCE Testing – ATTENDANCE IS IMPORTANT 
 

OVER        

 



May 18 – May 19     2025 – 2026 Scheduling 
 
Mon., May 25                     Memorial Day – Building Closed 
 
Fri., June 12  In-house Completion Ceremony 
 
Tues., June 16  Last day of school for students; End of Year Picnic/Activities 
  

               Tues., June 16  End of 2nd Semester 
 

Wed., June 17  Records Day @ Macomb Academy 9:00 am – 3:00 pm 
NO STUDENTS ATTEND (Teachers only) 

 
Wed., June 17  Awards Banquet – Fern Hill Country Club (6:00 pm – 10:00 pm) 

 
Fri., June 19  Progress Reports Due (All Staff) 

 

____________________________________________________________________________________ 

Students – 180 days 
Teachers – 186 days 
Paraprofessionals – 184 days  
Administration – 215 days 
Administrative Support – 220 days   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

MACOMB ACADEMY 2025-26 
SCHOOL CLOSURE CALENDAR 

 
In the event that school is closed due to inclement weather or for any other reason, notifications may be found on the 
front page of the Macomb Academy website, on the Macomb Academy Facebook page, and in the “school closings” 
section on the websites of all three major Detroit television stations: 
www.clickonderoit.com; www.wxyz.com; and www.fox2detroit.com 
 
We encourage all Macomb Academy students and families to check the Macomb Academy website, Macomb 
Academy Facebook page, and one of the news websites on questionable days.  Information broadcasted on all three 
local news stations will appear in the running banner at the bottom of the screen. 
 
Tuesday, June 16, 2025 is the last day of school for students.  This date is subject to change in the event the State of 
Michigan requires additional days at the end of the year to make up for excessive closures due to inclement weather 
and/or insufficient attendance. 

http://www.clickonderoit.com/
http://www.wxyz.com/
http://www.fox2detroit.com/

